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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Friday 02/8/24 Cephalosporins Dr.Dharti 

2 Monday 05/8/24 Antitubercular drugs I Dr. Mahatme 

3 Wednesday 07/8/24 Ani tubercular drugs II Dr. Gosavi 

4 Monday 12/8/24 Anti histaminic drugs Dr. Amit 

5 Wednesday 14/8/24 Antileprosy drugs Dr.Kalikar 

6 Friday  16/8/24 Tetracycline & Chloramphenicol Dr.Dharti  

7 Wednesday 21/8/24 Local anesthetics Dr.Rahul 

8 Friday  23/8/24 Skeletal muscle relaxant Dr.Amrita 

9 Monday 26/8/24 Macrolides Dr.Shamkuwar 

10 Wednesday 28/8/24 Anti viral drugs Dr.Dudhe 

11 Friday  30/8/24 Antipsychotic drugs Dr.Turankar 


